Gnolfstat  Tournament Results: Lindsey Wilson Invite

1 Lindsey Wilson Coll.

2 Campbellsville U. 278

3 Midway University 288

4 Faulkner University 292

5 Central Methodist Uni 302

6 Shawnee State U. 300

[Neme ~ [School | _
- 1 Janik Hawlitzky Lin.Wilson

2 Hayes Mason Midway 68
3 Elliott Smith Midway 72
T4 Cdlum Burns Lin.Wilson 74
T 4 Jonathan Brewington Camp 69
T 6 Camron Turner Midway 73
T 6 Logan Conn Midway 74
T 6 Sebastian Sandin Lin.Wilson 73
T 9 Austin Mahoney Camp 69
T9 EMERSON BAM Faulkner 70
T 11 Etienne Rensburg Lin.Wilson 73
T 11 Kobe Hill Camp 70
13 Tom Ammann Faulkner 73
T 14 Dominic Ramsey Camp 74
T 14 Matias Baccola CMU 75
T 16 AlfieYeardey Lin.Wilson 78
T 16 Jordan Hughes Shawnee St 69
T 16 TomaslLopez Mazzalay CMU 71
19 Connor Wilson Camp 71
T 20 Landon Conner Camp 70

71 71
6574 6574

Lindsey Wilson Invite
Pinesat Lindsey Wilson Columbia, KY
Tournament Dates. 09/20 - 09/21, 2021

71

Daily L ow Round

281
279
290
285
298

72

67
70
67
70
68
70
72
68
73
70
68
67
64
71
69
73
78

830 -2
282 841 -11
280 847 -5
291 873 +21
294 881 +29
299 897 +45
66 204 -9
67 207 -6
70 208 -5
68 209 -4
70 209 -4
70 210 -3
66 210 -3
69 210 -3
72 211 -2
69 211 -2
71 212 -1
69 212 -1
71 214 +1
73 215 +2
73 215 +2
74 216 +3
76 216 +3
76 216 +3
73 217 +4
71 219 +6
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T20
T20
23
T24
T24
T 26
T 26
T28
T28
30
31
T32
T32
T32
35
36
T 37
T 37
39
40
T41
T41
T43
T43
45
46
47

Tiago Swart
Will Molen
Shane Henderson
Juan Garcia

Seth Bohl

Chase Taylor
Emile Raath
Elijah McCarty
Nzelu Maitha
Christopher Rickert
George Stevens
Austin Barta
Cade Basson
Mark Murphy
Connor Jones
Aaron Teece
Alex Pratt

Ethan Spalding
AJ Shagool
Evan Kidd

Brett Bentley
Jack Yance
Clay Barnett
Ethan Harlow
Chase Carpenter
Jarrett Napier
Austin Stockdale

TEAM STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:

CMU
Midway
Lin.Wilson
Lin.Wilson
Camp
Midway
Faulkner
Shawnee St
CMU
Faulkner
CMU
Shawnee St
CMU
Camp
Faulkner
CMU
Shawnee St
Midway
Lin.Wilson
Lin.Wilson
Shawnee St
Shawnee St
Camp
Camp
Lin.Wilson
Lin.Wilson
Camp

1 3
0 0
5 3

69
72
74
77
75
75
76
74
76
76
75
80
72
74
79
81
77
80
85
80
80
86
83
91
103
115

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total

29150 283.33 286.67 287.17
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76
74
73
73
74
71
74
73
77
77
75
75
82
77
80
78
80
79
76
86
79
80
80
93
99
105

74
75
76
73
75
78
75
78
73
74
78
73
74
79
73
74
76
75
77
74
81
79
82
87
98
100
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219 +6
221 +8
223 +10
223 +10
224 +11
224 +11
225 +12
225 +12
226 +13
227 +14
228 +15
228 +15
228 +15
230 +17
232 +19
233 +20
233 +20
234 +21
238 +25
240 +27
240 +27
245 +32
245 +32
271 +58
300 +87
320 +107
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PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 76.47  75.06
Rounds Below Par: 9 15
Rounds Even Par: 2 2
Rounds Above Par: 36 30

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, Galfstat Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

74.89
10
3

75.48

7
100



